Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/24/2014 11:33:39 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,373,693.00 $214,649.91
$0.00 $0.00
$1,373,693.00 $214,649.91
$221,890.00 $26,031.16
$235,921.00 $21,929.39
$132,302.00 $8,281.00
$90,650.00 $3,827.49
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$28,221.00 $8,000.00
$289,566.00 $121,287.07
$998,550.00 $189,356.11
$32,173.00 $0.00
$38,323.00 $2,515.20
($6,150.00) ($2,515.20)
$368,993.00 $22,778.60
$178,643.00 $331,976.86
$547,636.00 $354,755.46

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00

($1,159,043.09)

$0.00

($1,159,043.09)

$195,858.84
$213,991.61
$124,021.00
$86,822.51
$0.00

$0.00
$20,221.00
$168,278.93
$809,193.89

($32,173.00)
$35,807.80
$3,634.80

($346,214.40)
$153,333.86
($192,880.54)

Pulled from Production

For Fiscal Year 2014, Fiscal Period 03

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$17,110,348.00
$3,767,980.00
$5,872,346.00
$166,777.19
$26,917,451.19

$13,467,138.54
$3,848,919.51
$1,804,184.00
$4,263,600.51
$1,251,899.64
$774,164.00
$325,281.75
$774,294.86
$26,509,482.81

$943,776.22
$759,205.26
$184,570.96

$592,539.34
$4,404,899.09
$4,997,438.43

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$4,024,477.00
$966,933.88
$1,602,420.79
$35,647.96
$6,629,479.63

$3,284,748.17
$911,248.75
$577,043.39
$971,162.94
$267,772.25
$0.00
$8,000.00
$246,197.23
$6,266,172.73

$183,134.42
$155,503.21
$27,631.21

$390,938.11
$5,687,225.81
$6,078,163.92

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($13,085,871.00)
($2,801,046.12)
($4,269,925.21)

($131,129.23)

($20,287,971.56)

$10,182,390.37
$2,937,670.76
$1,227,140.61
$3,292,437.57
$984,127.39
$774,164.00
$317,281.75
$528,097.63
$20,243,310.08

($760,641.80)
$603,702.05
($156,939.75)

($201,601.23)
$1,282,326.72
$1,080,725.49
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