## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2014, Fiscal Period 03

054 - Pickens County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE
Description	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)	Rudget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)
_	Budget	Actual	(Ulliavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Ulliavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,110,348.00	\$4,024,477.00	(\$13,085,871.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,767,980.00	\$966,933.88	(\$2,801,046.12)
Local Sources	\$1,373,693.00	\$214,649.91	(\$1,159,043.09)	\$5,872,346.00	\$1,602,420.79	(\$4,269,925.21)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$166,777.19	\$35,647.96	(\$131,129.23)
Total Revenues:	\$1,373,693.00	\$214,649.91	(\$1,159,043.09)	\$26,917,451.19	\$6,629,479.63	(\$20,287,971.56)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$221,890.00	\$26,031.16	\$195,858.84	\$13,467,138.54	\$3,284,748.17	\$10,182,390.37
Instructional Support Services	\$235,921.00	\$21,929.39	\$213,991.61	\$3,848,919.51	\$911,248.75	\$2,937,670.76
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$132,302.00	\$8,281.00	\$124,021.00	\$1,804,184.00	\$577,043.39	\$1,227,140.61
Auxiliary Services	\$90,650.00	\$3,827.49	\$86,822.51	\$4,263,600.51	\$971,162.94	\$3,292,437.57
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,251,899.64	\$267,772.25	\$984,127.39
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$774,164.00	\$0.00	\$774,164.00
Expendable Service	\$28,221.00	\$8,000.00	\$20,221.00	\$325,281.75	\$8,000.00	\$317,281.75
Other Expenditures	\$289,566.00	\$121,287.07	\$168,278.93	\$774,294.86	\$246,197.23	\$528,097.63
Total Expenditures:	\$998,550.00	\$189,356.11	\$809,193.89	\$26,509,482.81	\$6,266,172.73	\$20,243,310.08
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$32,173.00	\$0.00	(\$32,173.00)	\$943,776.22	\$183,134.42	(\$760,641.80)
Other Financing Uses:	\$38,323.00	\$2,515.20	\$35,807.80	\$759,205.26	\$155,503.21	\$603,702.05
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$6,150.00)	(\$2,515.20)	\$3,634.80	\$184,570.96	\$27,631.21	(\$156,939.75)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$368,993.00	\$22,778.60	(\$346,214.40)	\$592,539.34	\$390,938.11	(\$201,601.23)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$178,643.00	\$331,976.86	\$153,333.86	\$4,404,899.09	\$5,687,225.81	\$1,282,326.72
Ending Fund Balance:	\$547,636.00	\$354,755.46	(\$192,880.54)	\$4,997,438.43	\$6,078,163.92	\$1,080,725.49

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.